
Auger South Participant Directory

First Name Last Name
Arrive/ 
Depart Email Hotel Reserv#

Ingo Allekotte 8/21-9/15 ingo@cab.cnea.gov.ar Presidential Towers n/a
Jaime Alvarez-Muniz 9/9-9/15 jaime@fpaxp1.usc.es Hotel Blake 115880
Michaelangelo Ambrosio 9/7-9/15 michaelangelo.ambrosio@na.infn.it Hotel Blake 115299
Sofia Andringa 9/0-9/16 sofia@lip.pt Hotel Blake 116472
Carla Aramo 9/7-9/15 aramo@na.infn.it Hotel Blake 117055
Katsushi Arisaka 9/10-9/14 arisaka@physics.ucla.edu Hotel Blake 117065
Eric O. Armengaud 8/16-9/15 armengau@in2p3.fr Presidential Towers n/a
Ferna Arqueros 9/7-9/15 arqueros@gae.ucm.es Club Quarters (CL) 10J3BY
Hernan Asorey 9/8-9/14 asoreyh@cab.cnea.gov.ar Hotel Blake 116705
Pedro Assis 9/9-9/15 pedjor@lip.pt Hotel Blake
Pablo Bauleo 9/5-9/15 bauleo@lamar.colostate.edu Club Quarters (CL) 10J3BY
Jim Beatty 9/7-9/14 beatty@mps.ohio-state.edu Club Quarters (CL) 10J3BC
Bernard Becker 9/10-9/14 bbecker@panda3.phys.unm.edu Hotel Blake 117066
Jose Bellido 9/7-9/15 jbellido@physics.adelaide.edu.au Club Quarters (WM) 10994T
Segev BenZvi 9/8-9/14 sybenzvi@phys.columbia.edu Club Quarters (WM) 10994X
Xavier Bertou 8/22-9/15 bertou@gmail.com Presidential Towers n/a
Oscar Blanch Bigas 8/17-9/15 blanch@lpnhe.in2p3.fr Presidential Towers n/a
Pasquale Blasi 8/17-9/10 blasi@arcetri.astro.it Presidential Towers n/a
Carla Bleve 9/7-9/15 cb@ast.leeds.ac.uk Club Quarters (CL) 10J3BI
Johannes Bluemer 9/7-9/14 bluemer@ik.fzk.de Club Quarters (WM) 10994O
Johannes Bluemer 8/21-8/26 bluemer@ik.fzk.de Presidential Towers n/a
Pedram Boghrat 9/10-9/14 boghrat@physics.ucla.edu Hotel Blake 117063
Carla Bonifazi 9/10-9/16 bonifazi@cbpf.br Presidential Towers n/a
Murat Boratav 9/5-9/10 boratav@lpnhe.in2p3.fr Hotel Blake 114863
Jeff Brack 9/10-9/15 brack@drax.colorado.edu Hotel Blake 116347
Antonella Castellina 9/9-9/14 castellina@to.infn.it Club Quarters (CL) 10J3BT
Gabriella Cataldi 9/9-9/15 gabriella.cataldi@le.infn.it Club Quarters (CL) 10J3C0
Lorenzo Cazon 9/9-9/15 cazon@uchicago.edu own housing n/a
Rosanna Cester 9/7-9/15 cester@to.infn.it Hotel Blake 117058
Johana M. Chirinos 9/7-9/17 jmchirin@mtu.edu Club Quarters (CL) 10J3BN
Aaron Chou 9/10-9/14 achou@fnal.gov Club Quarters (WM) 109952
James D. Chye 9/7-9/15 jdchye@mtu.edu Club Quarters (CL) 10J3BG
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Stephane Coutu 9/7-9/14 coutu@phys.psu.edu Hotel Blake 117056
Corbin Covault 9/8-9/14 corbin.covault@case.edu own housing n/a
Sylvie Dagoret-Campagne 9/9-9/14 dagoret@lal.in2p3.fr Club Quarters (WM) 109950
Juan C. D'Olivo 9/7-9/15 dolivo@nucleares.unam.mx Hotel Blake 117620
Bruce Dawson 9/7-9/15 bdawson@physics.adelaide.edu.au Club Quarters (WM) 10994R
Joao de Mello Neto 8/14-9/15 jtmn@if.ufrj.br Presidential Towers n/a
Ivan De Mitri 9/9-9/15 ivan.demitri@le.infn.it Club Quarters (CL) 10J3BV
Rouille d'Orfeuil 9/7-9/15 rouille@lpnhep.in2p3.fr Hotel Blake 114872
Alexei Dorofeev 9/10-9/14 aldorof@lsu.edu Hotel Blake 117559
Maria-Teresa Dova 9/7-9/15 dova@fisica.unlp.edu.ar Club Quarters (CL) 10J3BJ
Domenico D'Urso 9/7-9/15 durso@na.infn.it Hotel Blake 115301
Ralph Engel 9/9-9/14 Ralph.Engel@ik.fzk.de Club Quarters (CL) 10J62V
Carlos Escobar 9/8-9/14 escobar@ifi.unicamp.br Hotel Blake 117070
Alberto Etchegoyen 8/27-9/15 alberto.etchegoyen@gmail.com Presidential Towers n/a
Brian Fick 9/8-9/15 fick@mtu.edu Club Quarters (WM) 10994Z
Hartmut E.H. Gemmeke 9/7-9/14 hartmut.gemmeke@ipe.fzk.de Club Quarters (CL) 10J3BD
Piera Luisa Ghia 9/1-9/15 piera.ghia@lngs.infn.it Club Quarters (WM) 10994L
Henry D. Glass 9/11-9/14 glass@fnal.gov Hotel Blake 117071
Patricia S. Goncalves 9/9-9/15 patricia@lip.pt Hotel Blake 116709
Fausto Guarino 9/7-9/15 guarino@na.infn.it Hotel Blake 115304
Jean-ChristopheHamilton 9/7-9/15 hamilton@in2p3.fr Hotel Blake 117054
Diego Harari 9/10-9/15 harari@cab.cnea.gov.ar Hotel Blake 114876
John Harton 9/5-9/15 Harton@Lamar.ColoState.edu Club Quarters (CL) 10J3B9
Matthew D. Healy 9/10-9/14 healymd@physics.ucla.edu Club Quarters (WM) 109956
Thomas Hebbeker 9/7-9/14 hebbeker@physik.rwth-aachen.de Club Quarters (CL) 10J3BB
Joerg R. Hoerandel 9/9-9/14 hoerandel@ik.fzk.de Club Quarters (CL) 10J572
Dan Hooper 9/9-9/14 dhooper@fnal.gov own housing n/a
Hans O. Klages 9/7-9/14 hans.klages@ik.fzk.de Club Quarters (WM) 10994Q
Matthias Kleifges 9/7-9/14 matthias.kleifges@ipe.fzk.de Club Quarters (CL) 10J3BA
Rob Knapik 9/7-9/15 knapik@lamar.colostate.edu Club Quarters (CL) 10J3BK
Johannes Knapp 9/7-9/15 j.knapp@leeds.ac.uk Club Quarters (WM) 10994S
Steve Kuhlmann 9/11-9/14 kuhlmann@anl.gov own housing n/a
Cyril Lachaud 9/7-9/14 cyril.lachaud@in2p3.fr Hotel Blake 116707
Bruno Lazarotto Lago 8/13-9/15 brunolz@if.ufrj.br Presidential Towers n/a
Joong Lee 9/10-9/15 joong76@physics.ucla.edu Club Quarters (CL) 10J3BZ
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Antoine E. Letessier-Selvon 9/7-9/15 antoine.letessier-selvon@in2p3.fr 10J7R1
Matthias J. Leuthold 9/7-9/14 leuthold@physik.rwth-aachen.de Hotel Blake 117061
del Peral Luis 8/14-9/15 luis.delperal@uah.es Presidential Towers n/a
Paul M. Mantsch 9/10-9/14 mantsch@fnal.gov Club Quarters (WM) 109953
Koana C. Maris 9/8-9/14 Ioana.Maris@ik.fzk.de Hotel Blake 115366
Hermann-JosefMathes 9/9-9/14 hermann-josef.mathes@ik.fzk.de Club Quarters (WM) 10A09X
James Matthews 9/7-9/15 matthews@phys.lsu.edu Hotel Blake 116471
Giorgio Matthiae 9/7-9/15 matthiae@roma2.infn.it Hotel Blake 117060
Peter O. Mazur 9/10-9/14 mazur@fnal.gov Club Quarters (WM) 109954
Roger McNeil 9/8-9/14 phmcne@lsu.edu Club Quarters (CL) 10J3BO
Clementina Medina 9/8-9/14 medina@tandar.cnea.gov.ar Hotel Blake 117068
Megan McEwen 9/7-915 mcewen@phys.lsu.edu Hotel Blake 117024
Ezio Menichetti 9/6-9/16 menichetti@to.infn.it Hotel Blake 117059
Miguel A. Mostafa 9/7-9/12 mostafa@physics.utah.edu Club Quarters (WM) 10994M
roberto Mussa 9/7-9/15 mussa@to.infn.it Club Quarters (CL) 10J3BH
Gianni Navarra 9/7-9/15 navarra@to.infn.it Club Quarters (WM) 10994V
Cathy Newman-Holmes 9/10-9/14 cath@fnal.gov Club Quarters (WM) 109955
David F. Nitz 9-7/9-15 dfnitz@mtu.edu Presidential Towers n/a
Dalibor Nosek 9/8-9/15 nosek@ipnp.troja.mff.cuni.cz Club Quarters (CL) 10J3BQ
Libor Nozka 9/7-9/14 nozka@optnw.upol.cz Hotel Blake 115363
Angela Olinto 9/9-9/14 olinto@oddjob.uchicago.edu Hotel Blake 117061
Angela Olinto 9/9-9/14 olinto@oddjob.uchicago.edu Club Quarters (WM) 10A16N
Deligny Olivier 9/10-9/15 deligny@in2p3.fr Hotel Blake 117067
Victor Olmos-Gilbaja 9/9-9/15 victor.olmos.gilbaja@gmail.com Hotel Blake 115365
Etienne Parizot 9/8-9/15 parizot@ipno.in2p3.fr Hotel Blake 116422
Tom Paul 9/10-9/14 t.paul@neu.edu Hotel Blake 116213
Lorenzo Perrone 9/9-9/15 lorenzo.perrone@le.infn.it Club Quarters (CL) 10J3BU
Sergio Petrera 9/7-9/15 sergio.petrera@aquila.infn.it Hotel Blake 117023
Mario Pimenta 9/9-9/16 pimenta@lip.pt Hotel Blake 116389
Diego Garcia Pinto 9/8-9/15 diego@gae.ucm.es Hotel Blake 116708
Ofelia Pisanti 9/7-9/15 pisanti@na.infn.it Hotel Blake 115300
Paolo Privitera 9/7-9/15 priviter@roma2.infn.it Hotel Blake 114875
Michael Prouza 9/10-9/14 prouza@fzu.cz Club Quarters (CL) 10J3BX
Jan Ridky 9/8-9/15 ridky@fzu.cz Club Quarters (CL) 10J3BR
Markus Risse 9/7-9/14 markus.risse@ik.fzk.de Hotel Blake 115430
Michael Roberts 9/7-9/15 mroberts@phys.psu.edu Club Quarters (WM) 10994U
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Cecile Roucelle 9/7-9/15 roucelle@lpnhe.in2p3.fr Hotel Blake 117025
Dolores Rodriguez-Frias 8/14-9/15 dolores.frias.uah.es Presidential Towers n/a
Markus Roth 9/8-9/15 Markus.Roth@ik.fzk.de Club Quarters (CL) 10J3BP
Humberto Salazar 9/8-9/15 hsalazar@fcfm.buap.mx Hotel Blake 117064
Pedro San Luis 9/9-9/15 facal@fpaxp1.usc.es Hotel Blake 115880
Edivaldo M. Santos 8/13-9/16 emoura@cbpf.br Presidential Towers n/a
Ronald Shellard 9/10-9/15 shellard@cbpf.br Hotel Blake 114874
Radomir Smida 9/8-9/14 smida@fzu.cz Hotel Blake 115364
Paul Sommers 9/7-9/14 sommers@phys.psu.edu Club Quarters (WM) 10994P
Paul Sommers 8/13-9/4 sommer@phys.psu.edu Presidential Towers n/a
Vitor Souza 9/9-9/15 vitor@astro.iag.usp.br Hotel Blake 115369
Tiina Suomijarvi 8/14-9/14 tiina@ipno.in2p3.fr Presidential Towers n/a
Bernard Tome 9/9-9/15 bernardo@lip.pt Hotel Blake 116710
Aurello S. Tonachini 9/8-9/15 tonachin@to.infn.it Hotel Blake 115368
Petr Travnicek 9/8-9/15 travnick@fzu.cz Club Quarters (CL) 10J3BS
Gerard Tristram 9/7-9/13 tristram@in2p3.fr Hotel Blake 115362
Michael Unger 8/14-9/15 Michael.Unger@ik.fzk.de Presidential Towers n/a
Jose F. Valdes-Galicia 9/7-9/13 jfvaldes@geofisica.unam.mx Hotel Blake 117226
Verzi Valerio 9/10-9/15 valerio.verzi@roma2.infn.it Hotel Blake 116346
Laura Valore 9/7-9/15 valore@na.infn.it Hotel Blake 115302
Ad M. van den Berg 9/7-9/15 berg@kvi.nl Club Quarters (WM) 10A16M
Veronique Van Elewyck 9/7-9/15 vero@ipno.in2p3.fr Club Quarters (WM) 10994W
Sergey P. Vorobyev 9/9-9/15 vorobiov@in2p3.fr Hotel Blake 115370
Louis Voyvodic 9/10-9/14 voyvodic@fnal.gov Hotel Blake 115354
Alan Watson 9/7-9/15 a.a.watson@leeds.ac.uk Hotel Blake 114873
Lawrence Weincke 8/31-9/14 wiencke@cosmic.utah.edu Presidential Towers n/a
Stefan Westerhoff 9/7-9/14 westerhoff@nevis.columbia.edu Club Quarters (WM) 10994N
Henryk Wilczynski 9/7-9/15 HenryK.Wilczynski@ifj.edu.pl Club Quarters (CL) 10J3BM
Garrido Xavier 9/9-9/14 garrido@lal.in2p3.fr Club Quarters (WM) 109951
Tokonatsu Yamamoto 9/11-9/14 yamamoto@kicp.uchicago.edu own housing n/a
Patrick Younk 9/8-9/14 pwyounk@mtu.edu Club Quarters (WM) 10994Y
Enrique Zas 9/7-9/15 zas@fpaxp1.usc.es Hotel Blake 116953
Danilo Zavrtanik 9/7-9/15 danilo.zavrtanik@p-ng.si Hotel Blake 115211
Andreas Zech 9/10-9/16 aszech@lpnhe.in2p3.fr Hotel Blake 115361


